Ring
Pos NO Handler
768 Sally Jervis
478 Ray Lambert
215 Graham Meader
1228 Paul Jobbins
927 Richard Spencer
238 Anya Westland
803 Deena Freeman
226 Ruth Parker
224 Sue Baker
10 713 Emma Gamble
11 1108 Dianne Jackson
12 660 Tracey Ridley
13 1102 Maria Allen
14 1144 Alice Skelton
15 513 Jason Smith
16 304 Paul Sensky
17 228 Val Blunderfield
18 182 Tony Leedham
19 739 Peter Constable
20 298 Annette Scrimshaw
21 960 Angela Fidler
22 359 Alison Gayton
23 184 Mick Smith
24 777 Angela Richardson
25 1084 Jill McCulloch
26 1222 Lynne Stanley
27 981 Belinda Charles
28 566 Neil Lyons
29 1056 Elaine Shipton
30 603 John Gilbert
31 216 Sarah Hilton
32 688 Maggie Lewis
33 1037 Wendy Kirk
34 1306 Toni-Marie Hudson
35 1085 Jill McCulloch
36 831 Bell McLeish
37 1286 Naomi Evans
38 1036 Wendy Kirk

© 00N A~WNEPR

* = Judge's Special

Ring 2

Dog

Bele of the Beach
Combyanaway Sky Blue Boy
Lady Gemini

Solid as a Rock

Much Maligned Mudball
Flow Breean Easy
Lightning Gem
Gwynion Aki
Adventurous Apple
Dynamite Didgeridoo
Eryngium Thistle
Something Positive
Lambretta Lunatick
Swiftly Does It
Lynwood Fly

Bonvivant Ciel des Reves
Tragility Comanche
Flynnegan's Wake Up
Billy Two Faces
Schaisla Jetstream Jess
Manorwell Moss

Al Bear Tino

Happy Valley Lilly
Richos Nifty Narna
Donola Jessie May
Scruffy Miss Millie
Proof's In The Pudding
Sam Niceil At Eastmoor
Starshot Eszti

Jinx By Golly Wow AW(B)
Jhiral Trevelion
Belperron Isla May

Red Skye Lassie

Little Wrenny Wrenster
Donola Meggie May
Benjo's Lace Is Ace

Tri This

Sherry Fizz Bomb

LAE Show 2012

Judge: Jayne Widdess

Ring
Result  Time Pos NO Handler
Clear 30.681 39 465 Sarah Stokes
Clear 31.093 40 1015 Jo Brett
Clear 31.235 41 926 Jay McCartan
Clear 32.846 42 1091 Len Rowe
Clear 32.957 43 606 Jackie Brett
Clear 33.32 44 77 lIris Boyd
Clear 33.447 45 278 Dee Croft
Clear 33.639 46 818 Deena Freeman
Clear 33.72 47 476 Sue Lascelles
Clear 34.001 48 463 Claire Stanton
Clear 34.026 49 987 Mick Fern
Clear 34.287 50 932 Helen Veal
Clear 34.359 51 108 Fiona Vaughan
Clear 34.506 52 436 Sue Tandy
Clear 34.918 53 583 Katie Brooks
Clear 35.012 54 669 Belinda Fox
Clear 35.149 55 911 Jeremy Daniel
Clear 35.336 56 464 Amanda Kemp
Clear 35.38 57 55 Catherine O'Rourke
Clear 35.388 58 1126 Bridget Elliott
Clear 35.864 59 1076 Miranda Bladen
Clear 36.195 60 680 Sue Smith
Clear 36.241 61 533 Cheryl Bell
Clear 36.41 62 564 Kate Austin
Clear 36.792 63 862 Tony Butcher
Clear 37.442 64 835 Marie Court
Clear 37.661 65 204 Emma Armitage
Clear 37.785 66 116 Roger Wilkin

Clear 38.727
Clear 39.315 67 76 Pat Pickard

Clear 39.369 68 1250 Amanda Milligan
Clear 39.663 69 1190 Samantha Lane
Clear 40.05 70 205 Laura Wilson
Clear 40.097 71 101 Lynn Draper
Clear 40.201 72 206 Laura Wilson
Clear 40.316 73 237 Anya Westland
Clear 40.422 74 767 Sally Jervis
Clear 40.864 75 1101 Maria Allen
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Class 3: Large Agility Combined 1-3 Alpha Agility Challenge (21/04/2012)

Course Time: 55

Dog

Dreamov Friday's Child
Taqggold Boy

Dustbin a Cheeky Chap
Flash Black Lightening

Beth of Eyre

Rags a Ragamuffin

Flyhart Blue Moondust

Dex Star By Chance

Wilma Flinstone

Ulnus White Drift

Waterfalls Boy

Woodgreens Red Devil
Lynwood Mac At St Kenelms
Well I'll Be Jiggered
Handsome Ned

Wiccaweys Mr Tom

Rosie Girl

Amber Alert

Funfastquick Summer Sky
Limasmythe Jacksons Jewel
Canen Luna

Toggle Tastic

Raylisa Have You In Stitches
Shanow! Sudden Decision
Redcharisma Storm Trooper
Best Of Both

Archies Spirit In Bella

Rommary Quick Silver At
Whizzkees

Bovver Boots

Thunderpaws Dodgerboy
Patience Princess

Gwynion Crystal

Canen Saphire

The Accomplice

Top Devonairs Sea Who Dares
Bob Gonzales

A Flick Of Wizards Magic

Page 1 of 3

Rosettes to: 22

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
5
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
42.099
43.015
43.182

43.22

43.78
44.945
49.306

29.66
32.149
32.353
32.867
34.253
35.121
35.842
36.268
36.361
37.656
37.812

38.33
40.159
40.224
40.758
41.248
41.702

41.91
42.914

49.06
51.678

54.719
54.777
31.394
33.71
33.935
38.013
39.149
39.162
41.198



Pos

Ring

No Handler

72 Andrew Green
128 Gail Waddell
144 Sally Turner
832 Emma Fitton
1229 Paul Jobbins
1093 Eileen Radcliffe
525 George Humphreys
1173 Lucy Osborne
301 Shelley Christmas
1161 Becky Patrick
800 Marie Jordan
1252 Janet Hudson
67 John Foord

416 Amy Bennett
127 Kenny Waddell
1315 Becky Godridge
834 Linda Baker
1105 Lynet Smith
254 Victoria Romero
74 Kelly Watchorn
103 Neil Harrison
106 Angie Pelling
129 Gail Waddell
157 Rena Cave

173 Phil Barber

174 Phil Barber

244 Pauline Aucott
253 Victoria Romero
258 Geoff Sutcliffe
275 Hailey Summerfield
280 Michelle Speck
296 Helen Wright
318 Bonny Quick
325 Kay Scarlett
333 Sarah Findlay
340 Jan Stubbs

386 Sharon Barnard
448 Louise Stanger

* = Judge's Special

Ring 2

Dog

John O'Gaunt Rocky Rover
Wicked Witch of Kirn Drive
Minka Prairie Vixen
Hurricane Diva

Simba's True Pride

Lude The Dude

Radiant Star

The Stig Powered By Dreams
Number Forty Six

Flick Follow My Dream
Jakovall Marbled Ice
Braithwaite Angel I'm Not

Detania Rules The Waves Again

Harrjak Sky Raider

Little Miss Nanny Toha
Brave Tyke

A Touch of the Collywobbles
Lindella's Tuppence
Alaryse Ariel

Teaki Peak

Forrest Gump

Red Hot Rogue

The Dexterminator
Haddingley Flyer

Bracken Sam

Star Gwendoline

Jakovall Blackberry Frost
Gurneys Mona At Alaryse
Tick Tock Two Shooz
Vizellven Ocean Zeus
Hassocks Harvey

Accra Scarlet Armani
Lightning Trail of Flames
Scarlet Like The Colour
Stillmoor Miss Independent
Schaisla Harrier Jump Jet
Flaming Nell

Jassendue Paszto

Result

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
26.238
33.275
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LAE Show 2012
Class 3: Large Agility Combined 1-3 Alpha Agility Challenge (21/04/2012)

Judge: Jayne Widdess

Time
42.152
43.127
43.685
44.095

47.89

51.1
53.616
32.432
38.961

39.701
39.731
41.692
47.729
32.876

38.1

45.005
48.319
56.238
58.275
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Pos

Ring

No

461
462
467
473
474
494
500
501
507
510
522

535
557
574
612
643
656
664
684
689
711
712
723
729
753
769
781
793
806
821
826
838
845
855
859
903
906

Handler

Elaine Fletcher
Elaine Fletcher
Lyn Coupland
Anthony Medcalf
Pat Kidd
Vanessa Best
Amanda Green
Vera Mear

Anne Coogan
Katie McManigan
Grace Francis

Julie Smith
Alun Trueman
Magda Jowers
Sylvia Stringer
Ann Hinz

Susan lzod
Lynnda Berridge
Bob Lewis
Anne Looker
Claire Law
Emma Gamble
Nicki George
Denise Bamford
Jeremy Spink
Laura Beevors
Helen Turner
Colleen Harris
Lisa Norton
Louise Gray
Wendy Powell
Jo Wormald
Pete Robinson
Jo Richardson
Sara Jackson
Jackie Cliffe
Heather Tudberry
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Course Time: 55

Dog

Look Out Alfies About
Touch of Elligance

A Gemmalogical Delight
Fleet Ridducks
Wiccaweys Hit And Mitz
Take A Bow Billy
Scruffalo Will

Mossman Gorge

Batfink Blazing Bright
Bonvivant Tatienne

Bergeau From The Flames To

Everquest

Milldream Del's Kid Bruvver

Bumble Pie

Detania A Strolling Bone
Precious Blue Jewel
Bells' Destiny

My Lickle Jumpin' Jack Flash

Jake's Second Chance
Belperron Canna

Brock Mackenzie
Arnpriors Electrical Storm
Little Jack Sprat

Silver Dream Machine
Something Like An Angel
Arnpriors Willow
Whiterose Thorn

Wytomo Midnight Warrior
Wizz You Were Here
Magical Boom

Wytomo Midnight Magic
Astra Liberty

Mt Buzztastic

Tarrynden Cassia

Harrjak Pure Indulgence

Penhalewater Whege Tegan

Bonvivant Whizz Kid

Borderdale Pirate Prince of Kayoh

Page 2 of 3

Rosettes to: 22

Result Time
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Ring

No Handler

964 Carol Evison
979 Christina Lloyd
986 Rae Blythe
1013 Marrion Carding
1018 Jeff Brett
1057 Elaine Shipton
1092 Len Rowe
1094 Bridget Mayes
1106 Lynet Smith
1109 Michelle Elwood
1156 Jackie Thompson
1171 Lauren Osborne
1181 Tracy Evans
1196 Joanne Bailey
1197 Alex Bailey
1203 Gemma Ash
1254 Louise Moore
1255 Sian Roberts
1272 Skhy Austin
1273 Corinne McLavy
1274 Corinne McLavy
1303 Margaret Brain

* = Judge's Special

Ring 2

Dog

Uncle Dudley's A Screw Loose
Rusty De Valdelucio (AL2)
High On The Happy Side
Comic Capers

The Prickwillow Pretender
Fire Frost Golden Hind
Dashin Ashin

Fenborders What the Dickens
Lex Av Loxxa Vun

Am Be Dex Truss

Don't Hassel the Hoff
Milldream Dancing Queen

No Longer Cerberus

Reef Not Grief

Catch Me If You Dare
Gizmo's Cheeky Chappie
Moffatdale Dazzlin Beech
Rock of Bryneglwys

Little Miss Sunshine at Zerhea's
Silent Bob

Indiana Let It Go

Canen Russell Sprout

LAE Show 2012

Judge: Jayne Widdess

Ring
Result Time Pos NO Handler
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Class 3: Large Agility Combined 1-3 Alpha Agility Challenge (21/04/2012)

Course Time: 55

Dog

Page 3 of 3

Rosettes to: 22

Result

Time



